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APPENDIX B - LAKE COUNTY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

2021 and 2022 

 

All regular meetings of the Board shall convene at 9:00 A.M., in the County Board Room of the Lake 
County Administrative Tower in Waukegan, Illinois unless notice is otherwise provided. Regular 
meetings of the County Board shall be held on the dates listed below (55 ILCS 5/2-1001). 

 

Regular Board Meetings 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Tuesday, March 8, 2022 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Tuesday, April 12, 2022 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Tuesday, June 14, 2022 

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Tuesday, July 12, 2022 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Tuesday, November 815, 2022 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Monday, December 5, 2022 

 

 

  


